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Ehrenscheibe

Buth Siegfried
Schirmer Walter
Lack Gisela
KieRling Thomas 2
Kapp Uli

Huttel Alexander
Schirmer Jorg
KieRRling Thomas
Kuchler Ralf
Schirmer Silvia
Itther Carmen
Schweiger Dieter
Koppel Helmut
Lack Gisela

Alex Manfred
Braun Gerhard
Ittner Norbert
Schirmer Inge
Tetz Helmut
Wagner Martina
Kuchler Bettina
KieRling Susanne
Tetz Monika
Klement Wolfgang

89,0
131,0
134,2
146,2
149,5
153,6
155,7
161,9
173,7
175,8
200,2
209,8
2246
2411
247,3
270,5
316,8
430,3
431,7
498,5
522,5
533,7
632,0
830,3
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Gluck

Lack Gisela

Buth Siegfried
KieRRling Thomas
Braun Gerhard
Huttel Alexander
Schirmer Silvia
Schirmer Walter
Ittner Norbert
Lack Josef

Tetz Monika
KieRling Thomas 2
Kuchler Ralf
Koppel Helmut
Alex Manfred
Wagner Martina
Tetz Helmut
Schweiger Dieter
KieRling Susanne
Schirmer Jorg
Kapp Uli

Kuchler Bettina
Itther Carmen
Klement Wolfgang
Schirmer Inge

9,6
19,1
36,2
55,1
55,1
56,3
57,6
66,2
71,3
78,7
94,4
95,1

100,9
106,1
113,0
122,9
124.8
130,9
151,7
158,6
203,4
209,2
260,2
263,1
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Adler-Tief

KieRRling Thomas
Schirmer Walter
KieRling Susanne
Lack Gisela

Buth Siegfried
Ittner Norbert
Schirmer Silvia
Lack Josef

Tetz Monika
Kuchler Bettina
Tetz Helmut
Schirmer Jorg
Huttel Alexander
Koppel Helmut
Braun Gerhard
Kuchler Ralf
Schirmer Inge
KieRling Thomas 2
Schweiger Dieter
Kapp Uli

Itther Carmen
Alex Manfred
Wagner Martina
Klement Wolfgang

27,3
30,0
31,3
40,1
44,3
44,5
45,6
56,8
62,2
74,3
76,6
78,4
82,7

102,5

109,9

110,4

114,6

117,5

118,2

127,4

129,1

138,2

170,6

311
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Meister

Tetz Helmut
KieRRling Thomas
Buth Siegfried
Schirmer Silvia
Huttel Alexander
Lack Josef
KieRling Thomas 2
Schirmer Walter
Lack Gisela
Braun Gerhard
Tetz Monika
Itther Carmen
Ittner Norbert
Wagner Martina
Koppel Helmut
Schweiger Dieter
Kapp Uli
Schirmer Jorg
Kuchler Ralf

Alex Manfred
Schirmer Inge
KieRling Susanne
Kuchler Bettina
Klement Wolfgang

51,8
51,1
50,5
50,5
50,2
49,8
49,4
49,4
49,4
49,4
49,2
49,2
49,0
47,3
47,2
46,7
46,4
46,1
45,9
458
42,8
42,6
38,6
32,8



ONNOOOAPRWDN -

Adler Serie

Tetz Helmut
KieRRling Thomas
Buth Siegfried
Schirmer Silvia
KieRRling Thomas 2
Schirmer Walter
Huttel Alexander
Itther Carmen
Lack Gisela

Lack Josef

Ittner Norbert
Tetz Monika
Koppel Helmut
Braun Gerhard
Schirmer Jorg
Kuchler Ralf
KieRling Susanne
Schweiger Dieter
Wagner Martina
Alex Manfred
Kapp Uli

Kuchler Bettina
Schirmer Inge
Klement Wolfgang

101,5
101,2
100,4
99,6
98,5
97,8
96,5
96,5
96,3
96,1
96,1
95,0
93,9
93,7
88,8
88,7
87,7
87,0
85,9
85,6
84,0
80,6
76,9
45,6
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Punktscheibe

Schirmer Silvia
Lack Josef
KieRling Susanne
Koppel Helmut
KieRRling Thomas 2
Alex Manfred
Buth Siegfried
Kuchler Ralf
Itther Carmen
Ittner Norbert
Huttel Alexander
Lack Gisela
KieRRling Thomas
Kapp Uli
Schweiger Dieter
Braun Gerhard
Schirmer Inge
Klement Wolfgang
Wagner Martina
Kuchler Bettina
Schirmer Jorg
Schirmer Walter
Tetz Helmut

Tetz Monika

41,1
51,7
62,6
63,5
77,6
78,2
81,1
92,5
92,9
97,7
137,7
143,2
157,6
204
204,4
205,5
238,9
454
461,2
493,6
1109
1109
1109
1109
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Hans Lang Pokal

Alex Manfred
Schirmer Walter
Ittner Norbert
Lack Josef

Huttel Alexander
Schirmer Silvia
KieRRling Thomas
Itther Carmen
Kapp Uli

Wagner Martina
Schweiger Dieter
KieRling Thomas 2
Kuchler Bettina
Schirmer Inge
Koppel Helmut
Braun Gerhard
Klement Wolfgang
Buth Siegfried
Kuchler Ralf
Schirmer Jorg
Lack Gisela

Tetz Helmut

Tetz Monika
KieRling Susanne

57,5
62,7
118,3
120,9
1271
154,0
169,7
205,5
239,5
243,2
249,5
254,7
270,8
299,4
313,9
350,0
419,5
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
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Horst Kuchler Pokal

Kapp Uli
Schirmer Silvia
Braun Gerhard
Lack Gisela
Schirmer Walter
Alex Manfred
Lack Josef
Kuchler Ralf
KieRRling Thomas
Huttel Alexander
Koppel Helmut
Wagner Martina
Itther Carmen
Schweiger Dieter
Klement Wolfgang
Schirmer Inge
KieRling Thomas 2
Kuchler Bettina
Ittner Norbert
Buth Siegfried
Schirmer Jorg
Tetz Helmut

Tetz Monika
KieRling Susanne

48,6
54,9
80,3
103,3
134,6
155
187,7
190,1
193,5
209,2
215,9
216,1
228,7
269,5
303,7
308,2
313,2
361,2
365,3
1109
1109
1109
1109
1109
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Konig

Tetz Helmut
Wagner Martina
Schirmer Silvia
Itther Carmen
Schirmer Walter
Lack Josef

Tetz Monika

Lack Gisela
Kuchler Ralf
KieRRling Thomas Il
Huttel Alexander
Ittner Norbert
Braun Gerhard
Kuchler Bettina
Schweiger Dieter
Schirmer Inge
Schirmer Jorg
Kapp Uli

KieRRling Thomas
Alex Manfred
Koppel Helmut
KieRling Susanne
Buth Siegfried
Klement Wolfgang

70,6
125,3
147 1
162,4
182,4
203,8
243,0
260,5
319,9
3334
359,9
362,3
3731
450,3
496,7
611,4
643,6
677,5
706,9
710,9
806,6

1044,0
1239,0
2er



Konige 2010

1. Schutzenkonig 2010

Tetz Helmut 70,6 Teiler

2. Schitzenkonig

Lack Gisela 9,6 Teiler

Gastekonig

Schirmer Jorg 643,6 Teiler

Damenpokalsiegerin

Lack Gisela 9,6 Teiler



